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Belmont,  WI
The freshest products from our family 

farms to your table .

MONTCHEVRÉ

About Montchevré
Montchevré is the largest goat cheese manufacturer in the United States, and continues to oper-

ate with the same core goals and values since it began 25 years ago. In 1989, co-founders Arnaud 

Solandt and Jean Rossard brought four generations of unique goat cheese "savoir-faire" from the 

southwest region of France to the US.  At its plant in Belmont, Wisconsin, the company combines 

traditional French cheese-making techniques with daily shipments of locally sourced, premium 

fresh goat milk to produce its highly popular cheeses.  By overseeing the entire production process, 

being involved from the farms to the final product, the company is able to ensure a standard of 

quality that has won it numerous awards over the years, as well as a highly devoted customer base. 	



(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

W A N T  M O R E ? 

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Montchevré!

baldorfood.com/farms/montchevre

Featured Items

DACHEESE1F

DACHEESE1G

DACHEESE1H

DACHEESE1I

DACHEESE1J

DACHEESE1K

DACHEESE1L

DACHEESE1M

DACHEESE2

DACHEESE2A

DACHEESE2AA

DACHEESE2B

DACHEESE2C

DACHEESE2D

DACHEESE2E

DACHEESE2EE

DACHEESE2G

DACHEESE2H

DACHEESE2Z

12X4 OZ

12X4 OZ

12X4 OZ

12X4 OZ

12X4 OZ

12X4 OZ

12X4 OZ

12X4 OZ

2X3.5 LB

4 LB

2X3.5 LB

10.5 OZ

2X2 LB

2 LB

2.2 LB

6X11  OZ

2 LB

10.5 OZ

6X4.4 OZ

Organic Goat Cheese Logs  

Organic Garlic  & Herb Goat Cheese Logs            

Bluberry Goat Cheese Logs

Cranberry Goat Cheese Logs                        

Fig & Olive Goat Cheese Logs                      

Honey Goat Cheese Logs 

Plain Goat Cheese Logs  

Goat Cheese Crumble Cups 

Goat’s Milk Fromage Blanc

Fresh Goat Cheese  

Creamy Goat Cheese Spread 

Goat Cheese Log  

Goat Cheese Crumbles  

Rondin Goat Cheese      

Bucheron Log  

Mini  Bucheron Logs 

Honey Rondin Goat Log 

Garlic  and Herb Goat Log  

Mini  Goat Brie Wheel 

DACHEESE1I DACHEESE2EE DACHEESE2G DACHEESE2Z


